
Holy Week Schedule April/May 2024

Friday, April 26, 2024
Friday of the End of Lent

8:00 am – 8:30 am
8:30 am – 10:30 am
10:30 am – 12:30 pm

Raising of Incense
Unction of the Sick
Divine Liturgy

Saturday, April 27, 2024
Lazarus Saturday

Palm Sunday Eve

8:30 am – 9:00 am
9:00 am – 11:00 am

5:00 pm - 6:30 pm
6:30 pm – 8:00 pm
8:00 pm – 11:00 pm

Raising of Incense
Divine Liturgy

Children’s Palms Weaving
Vespers Raising of Incense
Midnight Psalmody & Palm Weaving

Sunday, April 28, 2024
Palm Sunday

7:30 am – 9:00 am
9:00 am- 12:00 pm
12:00 pm – 1:00 pm
5:30 pm – 7:00 pm
6:30 pm – 9:30 pm

Raising of Incense
Divine Liturgy
General Funeral
Children’s Pascha (Chapel)
Evening Pascha

Monday, April 29, 2024
Holy Monday

10:00 am – 12:30 pm
5:30 pm – 7:00 pm
7:00 pm – 9:30 pm

Morning Pascha
Children’s Pascha (Chapel)
Evening Pascha

Tuesday, April 30, 2024
Holy Tuesday

10:00 am – 12:30 pm
5:30 pm – 7:00 pm
7:00 pm – 9:30 pm

Morning Pascha
Children’s Pascha (Chapel)
Evening Pascha

Wednesday, May 1, 2024
Holy Wednesday

10:00 am – 12:30 pm
5:30 pm – 7:00 pm
7:00 pm – 9:30 pm

Morning Pascha
Children’s Pascha (Chapel)
Evening Pascha

Thursday, May 2, 2024
Covenant Thursday

Eve of Great Friday

8:00 am – 10:30 am
10:30 am – 12:00 pm
12:00 pm – 2:00 pm

5:30 pm – 7:00 pm
6:00 pm – 9:30 pm

Morning Pascha
Washing of Feet
Divine Liturgy

Children’s Pascha (Chapel)
Evening Pascha

Friday, May 3, 2024
Great Friday

Bright Saturday

9:00 am – 5:30 pm

11:00 pm – 4:00 am
4:00 am – 6:00 am

Great Friday

Apocalypse
Divine Liturgy

Saturday, May 4, 2024
Feast of Resurrection

6:00 pm - 7:00 pm

7:00 pm – 8:00 pm
8:00 pm – 12:00 am
12:00 am - 1:30 am

Children’s Activities

Raising of Incense
Divine Liturgy
Feast Dinner

Sunday, May 5, 2024 Happ� Feas� of Resurrectio�


